CENTRAL RESERVATIONS:

Hotel

GRANGE ST. PAUL'S ****x*

10 Godliman Street, London, EC4V 5AJ
Tel : 020 7074 1000 Fax : 020 7074 1100

GRANGE CITY *****
8-14 Coopers Row, London EC3N 2BQ
Tel : 020 7863 3700 Fax : 020 7863 3701

GRANGE TOWER BRIDGE *****
45 Prescot Street, London E1 8GP
Tel: 020 7 959 5000

GRANGE HOLBORN ****x*

50-60 Southampton Row, London WC1B 4AR

Tel : 020 7242 1800 Fax : 020 7404 1641

GRANGE FITZROVIA ****
20-28 Bolsover Street, London W1P 5NB
Tel : 020 7467 7000 Fax : 020 7636 5085

GRANGE WHITE HALL ****
2-5 Montague Street, London WC1B 5BU
Tel : 020 7580 2224 Fax : 020 7580 5554

GRANGE ROCHESTER ****
69 Vincent Square, London SW1P 2PA
Tel : 020 7828 6611 Fax : 020 7233 6724

GRANGE LANGHAM COURT ****
31 - 35 Langham Street, London W1N 5RE

T:020 7233 7888

FAX: 020 7630 9897

EMAIL : reservations@grangehotels.com

Room Type
SG/DB/TB SUP
SG/DB/TW EXE
CLUB UPGRADE
ONE BED SUITE
TWO BED SUITE
ROYAL SUITE

SG/DB/TB SUP

SG/DB/TW EXE
CLUB UPGRADE
STUDIO

SG/DB/TB SUP
SG/DB/TW EXE
CLUB UPGRADE

SG/DB/TW SUP
SG/DB/TW EXE
JUNIOR SUITE

SG/DB/TW SUP

SG/DB/TW EXE

SG/DB/TW SUP
SG/DB/TW EXE

DB/ TW SUP
DB/TW EXE

Studio Apartment

SG/DB/TW SUP
SG/DB/TW EXE

Discounted Corporate

Rack Rates EXC. VAT Rates EXC. VAT
£345.00
£385.00
£55.00
£485.00
£665.00
£2,165.00

£299.00
£339.00

£49.00
£439.00

£299.00
£339.00
£49.00

£269.00
£309.00
£369.00

£229.00
£259.00

£229.00
£259.00

£229.00
£269.00
£309.00

£215.00
£245.00

£172.00
£220.00
£285.00

£142.00

£175.00

£142.00
£175.00

£127.00
£165.00



Tel : 020 7436 6622 Fax : 020 7436 2303

GRANGE STRATHMORE ****
41 Queen’s Gate Gardens, London SW7 5NB
Tel : 020 7584 0512 Fax : 020 7584 0246

THE BEAUCHAMP ****
24-27 Bedford Place, London, WC1B 5JH
Tel : 020 7016 2540 Fax : 020 7580 4167

BLOOMS TOWNHOQUSE ****
7 Montague Street, London WC1B 5BP
Tel : 020 7323 1717 Fax : 020 7636 6498

THE BUCKINGHAM ****
39-40 Bedford Place, London WC1B 5JT
Tel : 020 7636 2474 Fax : 020 7580 4527

THE PORTLAND ****
31-32 Bedford Place, London WC1B 5JH
Tel : 020 7580 7088 Fax : 020 7436 5282

THE CLARENDON ****
34-37 Bedford Place, London WC1
Tel : 020 7307 157 Fax : 020 7307 1576

THE LANCASTER ***
4-6 Bedford Place, London WC1B 5JD
Tel : 020 7637 3400 Fax : 020 7436 8253

SINGLE SUPERIOR
DB/ TW SUP
SG/DB/TW EXE

SG/DB/TW SUP
SG/DB/TW EXE
JUNIOR SUITE

SG/DB/TW SUP
SG/DB/TW EXE

SUPERIOR STUDIO
DOUBLE STUDIO
EXECUTIVE STUDIO

SUPERIOR STUDIO
DOUBLE STUDIO
EXECUTIVE STUDIO

SG/DB/TW SUP
SG/DB/TW EXE

SEMI E/S SB
SEMI E/S DBL/TW
SINGLE SUP

£195.00
£215.00
£245.00

£249.00
£279.00
£339.00

£229.00
£259.00

£229.00
£249.00
£269.00

£229.00
£249.00
£269.00

£229.00
£259.00

£135.00
£155.00
£225.00

£147.00
£180.00
£240.00

£132.00
£175.00

£142.00
£159.00
£175.00

£142.00
£159.00
£175.00

£142.00
£175.00

£82.00
£104.00
£142.00
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